1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com142
TAP800 Series
800 Watt Heat Sinkable Planar
Resistance Values 1Ω to 10KΩ
Resistance Tolerance ±5% to ±10%
Temperature Coefficient ±150ppm/°C (others upon request)
Maximum Working
Voltage

TAP800 Series
800 Watt Heat Sinkable Planar
ordering information
dimensions
(in./mm)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  TAP800K5R0E  TAP800K10RE  TAP800K5K0E  TAP800K1K0E  TAP800K1R0E  TAP800K220E  TAP800K15RE
TAP800K680E  TAP800K100E  TAP800K2K7E  TAP800K390E  TAP800K10KE  TAP800K50RE  TAP800K4R0E
TAP800J15RE  TAP800KR25E  TAP800KR33E  TAP800KR50E  TAP800K25RE  TAP800K300E  TAP800K7K5E
TAP800K7R5E  TAP800K75RE  TAP800K750E  TAP800J500E  TAP800J1R0E  TAP800J50RE  TAP800J1K0E
TAP800J10RE  TAP800J100E